34.14
TRZP
 Mandrel with wood thread (Zn-Al Alloy), II type
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  Materials
3414060203PZBZNST 6.0 20.3 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
3414060243PZBZNT 6.0 24.3 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
3414060203PZBZNT 6.0 20.3 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
3414060306PZBZNST 6.0 30.6 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
3414061303PZBZNT 6.1 30.3 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
3414060243PZBZNST 6.0 24.3 Zn/Al (Alucinkas)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)